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Sub Name

Semester IV

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008
4009

BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)
BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)
MICROBIOLOGY (TH)
MICROBIOLOGY (PR)
HAEMATOLOGY (TH)
HAEMATOLOGY (PR)
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY
SKILLS IN LANGUAGE

Seat No College Centre

Credit

(TH)

(PR)
COMMUNICATION
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Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:6.04 Semester Grade: B+ Total:483/900

Semester V

5001
5002
5003
5004
*5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
5011

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.:

BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)
BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)
MICROBIOLOGY (TH)
MICROBIOLOGY (PR)
HAEMATOLOGY (TH)
HAEMATOLOGY (PR)
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY
HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH)
HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR)

OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR)

Semester VI - Internship

Semester IV and V:

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

(TH)
(PR)
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6.76 Semester Grade: B+ Total:656/1100

Per. Reg. No

KAMBLE VISHAKHA TATYASAHEB MALUBAI 00501 242 031

Int

029/050
030/050
028/050
029/050
029/050
030/050
030/050
031/050
030/050

Percentage:53.67

030/050
030/050
030/050
031/050
030/050
032/050
028/050
030/050
030/050
032/050
060/100

Percentage:59.64

Ext

023/050
029/050
020/050
029/050
020/050
030/050
020/050
026/050
020/050

020/050
030/050
020/050
032/050
032/050
029/050
038/050
030/050
030/050
032/050

Final GPA: 6.40 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1139/2000 Percentage:56.95

Medium

Total Grc

052/100
059/100
048/100
058/100
049/100
060/100
050/100+
057/100
050/100

050/100
060/100
050/100+
063/100
062/100
061/100
066/100
060/100
060/100
064/100
060/100

052
059
048
058
049
060
050
057
050

050
060
050
063
062
061
066
060
060
064
060
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Total (100) Grade

B+

B+
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B+
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Result:Second Class

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Result:Second Class

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

NANGARE POONAM RAVINDRA MAYA 00502 242 031 B95237G-048-16 1

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester IV
4001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 029/050 020/050 049/100 049
4002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 3 030/050 028/050 058/100 058
4003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 028/050 020/050 048/100+ 048
4004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 029/050 029/050 058/100 058
4005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 030/050 020/050 050/100 050
4006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 2 031/050 029/050 060/100 060
4007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 029/050 030/050 059/100 059
4008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 030/050 029/050 059/100 059
4009 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION 2 032/050 020/050 052/100 052

Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:6.15 Semester Grade: B+ Total:493/900 Percentage:54.78

Semester V
5001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 029/050 020/050 049/100+ 049
5002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 2 029/050 030/050 059/100 059
5003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 031/050 042/050 073/100 073
5004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 032/050 032/050 064/100 064
*5005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 032/050 020/050 052/100 052
5006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 1 033/050 033/050 066/100 066
5007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 032/050 042/050 074/100 074
5008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 032/050 030/050 062/100 062
5009 HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH) 2 032/050 036/050 068/100 068
5010 HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR) 2 033/050 034/050 067/100 067
5011 OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR) 1 062/100 -—= 062/100 062

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 7.19 Semester Grade: A Total:696/1100 Percentage:63.27

Semester VI - Internship

Semester IV and V: Final GPA: 6.67 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1189/2000 Percentage:59.45

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester IV
4001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 047/050 022/050 069/100 069 A
4002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 3 047/050 045/050 092/100 092 o+
4003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 045/050 032/050 077/100 077 A+
4004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 045/050 047/050 092/100 092 o+
*4005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 046/050 030/050 076/100 076 A+
4006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 2 046/050 046/050 092/100 092 o+
4007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 047/050 026/050 073/100 073 A+
4008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 047/050 046/050 093/100 093 O+
4009 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION 2 046/050 020/050 066/100 066 A
Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:9.04 Semester Grade: O Total:730/900 Percentage:81.11
Semester V
5001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 039/050 021/050 060/100 060 A
5002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 2 039/050 041/050 080/100 080 (o}
5003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 042/050 025/050 067/100 067 A
5004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 042/050 043/050 085/100 085 (o}
5005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 042/050 020/050 062/100+ 062 A
5006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 1 041/050 042/050 083/100 083 (o}
5007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 043/050 033/050 076/100 076 A+
5008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 039/050 040/050 079/100 079 A+
5009 HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH) 2 042/050 021/050 063/100 063 A
5010 HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR) 2 043/050 039/050 082/100 082 (o}
5011 OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR) 1 084/100 -—= 084/100 084 (o]
Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 8.33 Semester Grade: A+ Total:821/1100 Percentage:74.64

Semester VI - Internship

Semester IV and V: Final GPA: 8.69 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1551/2000 Percentage:77.55 Result:First Class with Distinction

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






